Efficiency vs P,

~0.0%
o
£9.009
>
9.008
o
.007
0]
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
0

Ratio
=
|||||||||||I|III|

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

MKFEITS_T |oTu-|owr)t
mkFit_TT_retrain-lowpt
mkFit_TTold-lowpt

mkFit TT_NEWdefault_specPLess3-lowpt

<4

L O
IIIII LB

Efficiency vs ¢

o 0.01¢

TP @



	Contents
	Page 1


